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Varano Dé Melegari (PR), 30 Giugno 2013

No
16
106
17
76
60
36
45
130
86
128
46
59

100
21
164
588
107
131
72
35

89

111
126
94
108
33
109
997
123
56
41
184
57
230

CONDUTTORE

DELLACASAGRANDE Mattia

ROSCIO Riccardo

DELLACASAGRANDE Sergio
FRANCABANDIERA Marino

DALFI TANZI Lorenzo
GESMUNDO Dario
BOMBONATO Andrea
FERRANTE Mauro
GIOIA Flavio

RICCI Marco
BURGAZZ| Paolo
BRONZINI Alessio
CURCIO Alessandro
DIGHERO Alessio
MONCALVO Giorgio
SANQUIRICO Alessandro
CATELANI Luca
RUGGERI Andrea
BEATRIZZOTI Mattia
FASCE Emanuele
TESORI Otello
ESPOSITO Antonio
ROMEO Franco
BALBO Francesco
DAGANI Enrico
DRAGO Federico
MAGNANI Nicola
SARACCO Walter
NESPOLO Roberto
SEPE Luigi
PITTALUGA Damiano
MORABITO Alberto
LAURIA Salvatore
ROGGERO Alessandro
DIGHERO Daniele

COSTIGLIOLO Tiziano Gabr

MASTRANGELO Enrico
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P1000
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1115
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119

1202

1209
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Elaborazione dati a cura dell’Autodromo Riccardo Paletti



POS
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

No

22
12
103
31
110
190
93
300
25
221
30
a7
122
311
44
421
104
24
749
226
135
90
201
23
281
120
1
18
66
231
15
48
28
150
65
69
13
11
158
87
10

CONDUTTORE

ASTUTI Bruno
CORRADI Daniele
BISTOLETTI Mariano
PISARONI Gianfranco
MASSA Daniel
COMINALE Claudio Frances
MASERATI Pietro Antonio
AMADEI Alessandro
GEREMIA Stefano
D'ANOLFO Francesco
STANO Walter
D'ASSARO Fabio
CAVALLO Andrea
TREBINI Giovanni
ARENA Kelli
BOCCHIA Emanuele
BOFFA Nicolo
PINARDI Luca
TADDEI Andrea
VENEZIA Luca Bartolomeo
AIMERI Matteo
TRECCANI Rossano
LAQUINTANA Davide
CACCHIOLI Andrea
AZZARELLI Antonio
CAVACIUTI Antonio
DAL MOLIN Daniele
MARCHINI Marco
BOCCELLI Massimo
PELUCCHI Andrea
STERI Pietro

PENSA Giovanni Marco
CEVASCO Amauri
HUSSAIN Akil
RICCHETTI Stefano
BARDI Stefano
FIORENTINI Maurizio
DENICOLA Giuseppe
BENAZZ| Hans
TORCHIO Alberto
GRALDI Alessandro
ARENA Giuliano

Varano Dé Melegari (PR), 30 Giugno 2013

NAZ TEAM MOTO

DUCATI

KAWASAKI
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A1000
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253
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ECH/2

Elaborazione dati a cura dell’Autodromo Riccardo Paletti



POS  No CONDUTTORE
80 26 GUASTELLA Marco
81 91 AGOSTINELLI Vittorio
82 182 FERRARI Paolo
83 29 MUGNAINI Andrea
84 769 MOTTO Cristian
85 58 BORGATO Diego
86 50 MAJRONE Andrea
87 116 SIRI Angelo
88 64 DENTI Simone
89 3 BAGATTI Matteo
90 54 SQUERI Simone
91 115 SIGNORETTI Simone
92 251 MONICA Alessandro
93 220 PACE Antonio
94 112 DE BIAGGI Simone
95 113 MADAMA Mauro
96 49 CHIAPPE Antonio
97 95 MARTELOTTA Martino
98 82 BELLUSCHI Nicola
99 83 GILLI Paolo
100 84 BRIGHENTI Alessandro
101 71 LUGLI Davide
102 171 TANTULLI Michele
103 43 GIACCHETTO Fabio Giorgio
104 27 MORSANUTTO Fabio
105 181 GARAVINI Davide
106 74 FERRARI Diego
107 102 SERVENTI Giuliano
108 52 MASCIOCCHI Diego
109 117 TINTANO Roberto
110 151 MESSA Luca
111 101 ODDI Paolo
112 340 GARBELLI Andrea
113 2 ALTUNTERIM Octay
114 73 ZILLI Riccardo
115 51 POLI Ulisse
116 118 TORRICELLI Cristian
117 32 BRUSCANTINI Alessio
118 79 GHIONI Arnaldo
119 156 PITTALUGA Carlo
120 105 REBOA Achille
121 125 DORIA Michael

Varano Dé Melegari (PR), 30 Giugno 2013
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Elaborazione dati a cura dell’Autodromo Riccardo Paletti
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Varano Dé Melegari (PR), 30 Giugno 2013

No
75
341
55
62
119
124
38
42
99
92
34
14
96
19
70
39
114

67
85
61

320
88
53
20

127
40
80

121
97

CONDUTTORE
FERRARI Marco
CRUCITTI Marco
TESORI Massimiliano
DALLE RIVE Davide
TOGNOLONI Flavio
MELE Antonio
SPINELLI Stefano
SCOLEI Ivan
DELMONTE Matteo
LOPORCHIO Alberto
APPIANI Andrea
CASTOLDI Gianluca
MOZZACHIODI Manuel
AMIN Davide
BARBIERI Massimo
BELLINI Matteo
SIDARI Daniele
CURCIO Lorenzo
DESTRO Gianmaria
TIOZZO Federico
SAVARESE Domenico
BELTRAMI Oscar
MARTINELLI Ciro
CANEDOLI Alessandro
ALOISIO Giuseppe
FIORIO Mirko
ZANNARO Gabriele
BISOGNO Massimiliano
OLDANI Massimiliano
PELLERITO Daniele
MUSSI Massimo

NAZ TEAM MOTO

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

APRILIA

YAMAHA

HONDA CBR

KAWASAKI

HONDA
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E600

V600

P600

E1000

A1000

A1000

E600

P1000

P1000

TRANSP 1

684
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887
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Elaborazione dati a cura dell’Autodromo Riccardo Paletti



